Iron Mountain Public Schools Calendar
2017-2018
(Updated 7/25/17)

Monday, August 28 - In-Service Day

Tuesday, August 29 - First Day with Students

Friday, September 1 - No School - Labor Day weekend

Monday, September 4 - No School - Labor Day

Tuesday, September 5 - School resumes after Labor Day weekend

Wednesday, October 18 - No School - District/ISD PD Day

Thursday, October 19 - 1/2 day AM (MS/HS) / PM 7th-12th PT Conf (Full day for EK-6th)
Friday, November 3 - End of 1st marking period (EK-6th grades)

Thursday, November 9 - 1/2 day AM (North/East) / PM EK-6th PT Conf (Full day for 7th-12th)
Wednesday, November 22 - 1/2 day student AM / 1/2 day PM District PD
Thursday, November 23 - No School - Thanksgiving Break

Friday, November 24 - No School - Thanksgiving Break

Thursday, December 21 - 1lst semester ends (7th-12th grades)

Thursday, December 21 - 1/2 student day AM / 1/2 PM teacher records
Friday, December 22 - No School - First Day of Winter Break

Wednesday, January 3 - School resumes (begin 2nd semester 7th-12th grades)
Friday, January 19 - 1lst semester ends (EK-6th grades)

Monday, February 19 - No School - Mid Winter Break Day

Friday, March 23 - End of 3rd marking period (EK-é6th grades)

Friday, March 30 - Spring Break Begins (No School)

Monday, April 9 - School Resumes

Friday, April 27 - 2nd semester ends (7th-12th grades)

Monday, April 30 -~ PBL Starts (7th-12th grades)

Friday, May 4 - No School for Students - District PD

Friday, May 25 - Graduation @ 6:00 p.m.

Monday, May 28 - No School - Memorial Day

Wednesday, June 6 - 1/2 student day AM / 1/2 PM teacher records

Wednesday, June 6 - Last Day of School



